
Newport Primary School 
Norwood View Elementary
Ockerman Elementary School
Oyler School
Robert A. Taft Information Tech HS
Roberts Academy
Rockdale Academy 
Roll Hill School
Roselawn Condon School 
Rothenberg Preparatory Academy 
Sayler Park School 
School of Creative & Performing Arts 
Sharonville Elementary 
Sharpsburg Elementary 
Shroder Middle School 
Silverton Elementary School 
South Avondale School 
Southgate Elementary School
St. Francis Seraph School
Westwood School 
Wildwood Elementary 
William H. Taft Elementary School 
Wilson Middle School 
Winton Hills Academy 
Withrow University High School 
Woodford Academy

SCHOOL LIAISON LIST
2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

Amanda Elementary 
Academy of World Languages 
Bond Hill Academy 
Cheviot Elementary School
College Hill Academy
Creekview Elementary
Delshire Elementary School
Evanston Academy
Frederick Douglass School
Glendale Elementary School 
Glenn O. Swing Elementary School
Grandview Elementary
Hartwell School 
Hays-Porter School
Heritage Hill Elementary School
Holy Family School 
Hughes STEM High School
John G. Carlisle Elementary School 
John P. Parker School 
Lincoln Heights Elementary School
Linden Elementary School
Lockland School
Ludlow High School
Mary A. Goetz Elementary School
Mayfield Elementary 
Middletown Middle School 
Mt. Airy School 
Mt. Washington School 
Newport Intermediate School

Sarah Wallis
Megan Marshall
Sarah Frey
Megan Moore
Sonya Fultz
Keyonna Hutchins
Sarah Frey
Hannah Rizzi
Sonya Fultz
Miranda Sadler
Courtney Burgtorf
Polly King
Hannah Rizzi
Polly King
Miranda Sadler
Erin Mullen
Sarah Frey
Courtney Burgtorf
Miranda Sadler
Miranda Sadler
Keyonna Hutchins
Polly King
Kristen Tierney
Kristen Tierney
Keyonna Hutchins
Keyonna Hutchins
Megan Moore
Polly King
Kristen Tierney

Kristen Tierney
Hannah Rizzi
Kristen Tierney
Katie Andress
Courtney Burgtorf
Erin Mullen
Keyonna Hutchins
Sarah Frey
Sarah Frey
Sonya Fultz
Megan Moore
Megan Moore
Miranda Sadler
Hannah Rizzi
Courtney Burgtorf
Hannah Rizzi
Hannah Rizzi
Polly King
Megan Marshall
Megan Moore
Sarah Wallis
Sarah Frey
Keyonna Hutchins
Megan Moore
Courtney Burgtorf
Polly King



SONYA FULTZ KATIE ANDRESS SARAH WALLIS ERIN MULLEN MEGAN MARSHALL

SARAH FREY POLLY KING MEGAN MOORE MIRANDA SADLER COURTNEY BURGTORF

VICTORIA ASLANIDES KEYONNA HUTCHINS KRISTEN TIERNEY HANNAH RIZZI EMILY LEBER

513-673-9360
sonya@aacmentors.org

513-460-6740 
katie@aacmentors.org

937-206-0843
sarah@aacmentors.org

513-399-6764
erin@aacmentors.org

513-236-6806
megan.marshall@aacmentors.org

513-260-5735
sarah.frey@aacmentors.org

513-600-4435
polly@aacmentors.org

513-504-5902
megan@aacmentors.org

513-285-8370
miranda@aacmentors.org

614-560-5514
courtney@aacmentors.org

270-617-2490
victoria.aslanides@aacmentors.org

513-693-1090
keyonna.hutchins@aacmentors.org

859-240-4747
kristen@aacmentors.org

614-313-2121 
hannah@aacmentors.org

740-817-4203
emily.leber@aacmentors.org


